## 38-22JUL10 - Lake of the Woods Road 2010 Pavement Preservation

20101 41011011 10001 14410	••									
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC		CHRISTENSEN		AVERAGE BID	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,380.00	\$8,380.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$745.00	\$745.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,872.50	\$2,872.50
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$48.00	\$4,320.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$49.00	\$4,410.00
DITCHING	LF	530	\$10.00	\$5,300.00	\$11.55	\$6,121.50	\$30.00	\$15,900.00	\$20.78	\$11,010.75
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	342	\$65.00	\$22,230.00	\$76.20	\$26,060.40	\$85.00	\$29,070.00	\$80.60	\$27,565.20
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
12" CMP - ANNULAR RIVETED ALUMINIZED	LF	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$49.00	\$2,450.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$49.50	\$2,475.00
15" CMP - ANNULAR RIVETED ALUMINIZED	LF	24	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00
18" CMP - ANNULAR RIVETED ALUMINIZED	LF	78	\$50.00	\$3,900.00	\$60.00	\$4,680.00	\$170.00	\$13,260.00	\$115.00	\$8,970.00
24" CMP - ANNULAR RIVETED ALUMINIZED	LF	32	\$55.00	\$1,760.00	\$93.00	\$2,976.00	\$190.00	\$6,080.00	\$141.50	\$4,528.00
ROADWAY CROSS-PIPE REPLACEMENT PATCH	SY	43	\$200.00	\$8,600.00	\$165.00	\$7,095.00	\$270.00	\$11,610.00	\$217.50	\$9,352.50
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	18	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$105.00	\$1,890.00
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SWALE	SY	12	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	16	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$93.00	\$1,488.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$86.50	\$1,384.00
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	531	\$75.00	\$39,829.17	\$73.00	\$38,763.00	\$74.00	\$39,294.00	\$73.50	\$39,028.50
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE	TON	2177	\$70.00	\$152,374.44	\$73.15	\$159,247.55	\$74.00	\$161,098.00	\$73.58	\$160,172.78
PAVING FABRIC (GlasPave or approved equal)	SY	15669	\$3.50	\$54,841.11	\$3.20	\$50,140.80	\$3.00	\$47,007.00	\$3.10	\$48,573.90
6"X12" ROCK BLANKET (1' THICK) w/ FILTER FABRIC	SY	36	\$70.00	\$2,520.00	\$56.00	\$2,016.00	\$90.00	\$3,240.00	\$73.00	\$2,628.00
SEEDING & TYPE 3 MULCH (HYDROSEED)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,825.00	\$6,825.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00
1' WIDE TOP SOIL EDGE TREATMENT	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,550.00	\$13,550.00
Bid Total				\$331,934.72		\$339,853.25		\$387,479.00		\$363,666.13
DEDUCTION PER TON = \$					\$2.00		\$2.00			
Bid Response						YES		YES		
Work Authorization Certification						YES		YES		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						YES		YES		
Anti-Collusion Statement Bid Bond						YES YES		YES YES		
Signature and Identity of Bidder						YES		YES		
Bidders Acknowledgment						YES		YES		

## DEDUCT FOR R.A.P.

**BID TOTAL WITH DEDUCT FOR R.A.P.** 

\$334,437.25

\$382,063.00

\$358,250.13

2708